
3192 Palliser Toastmasters Gibbs, Valerie C. ACB

1494 Bow Valley Toastmasters Club King, Geoffrey John ACG

3144 Plains Toastmasters Club Watson, Jill ACG

976708 MVP Advanced McDonald, John D. ACG

3192 Palliser Toastmasters Jamieson, Dagmar ACS

4335332 The Regulators Marquis, Philippe ACS

872535 Jest Toastmasters Club Pelletier, Ellen ALB

4662805 Repsol Toastmasters 01158892 - Name unavailable ALS

3420677 Civil Speakers Watson, Jill ALS

4393266 Centennial Toastmasters Club 04940704 - Name unavailable ALS

7554 Bedstone Olympics Toastmasters Club Thibeault, Travis Theodore CC

2799 Dynamically Speaking Club Jensen, Kelly CC

6771 Shell Club Feng, Mingshu CC

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Steeves, Lucas Paul Stokes CC

748806 Taxmasters Toastmasters Club Bigalky, Troy CC

3868 Tuesday Nooners Club Leeds, Robert John CC

1245 Treasure Chest Club Woodhouse, Leanne CC

3192 Palliser Toastmasters Gibbs, Valerie C. CL

1319 3500 Foot Toastmasters Club Cadence, Lyn CL

3144 Plains Toastmasters Club Kwasniak, Janet A. CL

6233 Fifth Avenue Place Toastmasters Club Malcolm, Glenn CL

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Melo, Carlos CL

590114 Igniters Club Heerema, Yvonne CL

3073 Foothills Toastmasters Club Poon, Candy CL

6474352 Cranston Communicators Mallari, Jonathan DL1

3144 Plains Toastmasters Club Watson, Jill DTM

4393266 Centennial Toastmasters Club 04940704 - Name unavailable DTM

6233 Fifth Avenue Place Toastmasters Club Sicat, Eugene Estacio DTM

976708 MVP Advanced McDonald, John D. DTM

1171 High Riser Toastmasters Club Smith, Travis EC1

6233 Fifth Avenue Place Toastmasters Club Malcolm, Glenn EC1

7442 FCC Stubble Jumpers Club Bhattacharya, Arunima EC1

3950 Fluor Communicators Club 03013066 - Name unavailable EC1

2600789 Lightning Strikes Toastmasters Club Klepic, Rebecca Dawn EC1

2849 Wild Oats Club Secundiak, Catherine EC1

3527435 ATB Calgary Campus Enns, Christine D. IP1

1448 Chinook Club Igbokoyi, Esther IP1

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Exner, Zoe LD1

838532 Talk of the Hill Toastmasters 04751254 - Name unavailable LD1

4662805 Repsol Toastmasters 01158892 - Name unavailable LDREXC

848867 Literally Speaking Taphorn, Robyn LDREXC

1422 Tap Club Friesen, Donna Marie LDREXC

1319 3500 Foot Toastmasters Club Kujembola, Samuel PM1

3599501 Weekend Wordmasters Edge, Randall PM1

3903 Dinosaurs Toastmasters Club Elgersma, Vince PM1

2600789 Lightning Strikes Toastmasters Club Crawford, Gimalle TC1

6474352 Cranston Communicators Taylor, Dunstant B. F. VC1

4886022 High River Toastmasters Hastie, Jocelyn VC4
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